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Sl.No. Name Email ID Mobile No
1 Hari Shankar singh hssingh25162@gmail.com 9939325749
2 Dr.Pankaj Kumar joriyar srishtisonal2020@gmail.com 9142202942
3 Murli Manohar Mahato murli9432@gmail.com 9525100065
4 Nirmal Kumar Mahato nirmalmahatobbm@gmail.com 9934573650
5 Dr. Ram Ranjan Patra ramranjanpatra@gmail.com 8340141485
6 Birendra Kumar Roy birendrakumarroy1969@gmail.com 9431123106
7 Lingaraj Panigrahy lingarajpanigrahy26@gmail.com 9668898863
8 Simran Kahkashan simrankahkashan57@gmail.com 9334473410
9 Dr vijay kumar. drvijaybokaro@gmail.com 8709900660

10 Dr.Shambhu Prasad Gupta drspastro@gmail.com 9386110157
11 Dr. Amita Mishra drameetamishra@gmail.com 9534229602
12 Muskan praween shama87966@gmail.com 6206734410
13 DR BASANT KUMAR PRADHAN basantpradhan73@gmail.com 9.17E+11
14 Dr.Rachna Sharma rachnagrd@gmail.com 9431344943
15 ASHOK KUMAR SARANGI pplmkgc@gmail.com 9437771435
16 Amulya kumar Pradhan amulyakanti@gmail.com 9438065743
17 Rajesh Prasad rajeshmehul77@gmail.com 9931124244
18 Uma Shankar ROY umashankarroy649@gmail.com 9431387752
19 Prof. Manoj Kumar Singh mksjcd@gmail.com 9430120195
20 Narendra kumar hari narendrakumarhari@gmail.com 9708576522
21 Dr.AMIT KUMAR SINGH amitkumar82815@gmail.com 9835143665
22 Dr.VINAY KUMAR SINHA vinaybdacollege@gmail.com 9934504824
23 Ravi Kumar Sinha raviharsh.71@gmail.com 8092230444
24 Dr.Arindam Ghosh arindamghosh211983@gmail.com 9813552550
25 Harihar Sankhua hariharsankhua2416@gmail.com 9438272753
26 PANDAV MAHATO pandavmahato254@rediffmail.com 8651971292
27 ADITYA NARAYAN BEHERA adityanarayan.mahima@gmail.com 9439668222
28 Pro OM Prakash Nilendu nilendurnm69@gmail.com 9097606290
29 Basant Narayan basantnarayan123@gmail.com 7979885957
30 Vijay Kumar Yadav vkyadav.2559@gmail.com 9798801064
31 B. Puja rani patro pujaranip04@gmail.com 6372562785
32 ITIPRABHA itiprabha18@gmail.com 7377978503
33 Dr.G.R.Chouriya ghanshram786@gmail.com 8986857544
34 Pintu Kumar Pandey Pintuatka@gmail.com 9939127248
35 Lucky kar lk4126499@gmail.com 9348121461
36 Dr.Manoj Kumar Mishra drmanojkumarmishra1@gmail.com 6206582327
37 Manoj Kumar Mallick mkmallick1964@gmail.com 7979910952
38 Rajni kumari rajnipmandal@gmail.com 7004625398
39 Ranjeet kumar sonukumar.garhwa@gmail.com 9279056079
40 DR RATNAKAR DAS dasratnakarkkn@gmail.com 9437332960
41 Dr. Umakanta Sahoo drumasahoo@gmail.com 9437970651
42 Manju kumari manju19175@gmail.com 6299239461
43 Narayan Chandra Mahato ncm.bbm73@gmail.com 9470536101
44 DR. NILIMA MISHRA nilimanhavya@gmail.com 9431191881
45 Prem Rekha Bhotra bhotrapremrekha@gmail.com 7606068208
46 Dr Rajesh Kumar  Singh Singhrajeshkumar323@gmail.com 9801031236
47 Savita kumari savitasukunchas@gmail.com 7370909881
48 Dr. Balmiki Prasad  Mahato dr.balmikiprasadmahato@gmail.com 6203650515
49 Sapna Sinha sapnasinha781@gmail.com 7004634729
50 Dr.Dilip Kumar Thakur dilipthakur02390@gmail.com 9472190906
51 Prof. Ram Krishna Mahato ramkrishnamahato@gmail.com 9905302930



52 Prof Gupteshwar Prasad Singh guptesh2121@gmail.com 9122865898
53 Prof Sharat chandra sharma sharatsharma70@gmail.com 9279734927
54 Nabin Kumar Mahato mahato.naveen@gmail.com 9.17E+11
55 Dr B B Sharma brajbhushan25764@gmail.com 9835590326
56 Dr.Nagendra Nath Mahto nagendramahto95@gmail.com 9471173635
57 Dr gyan prakash gyanprakashu3355@gmail.com 9431616990
58 Priya Kumari kripriyapiya@gmail.com 6207645304
59 Prof. Awadhesh kundan akundan1970@gmail.com 6205700308
60 Dibyarani Tripathy divyaranitripathy2015@gmail.com 8249098671
61 Prasanta kumar panda prasantapanda82283@gmail.com 7064392620
62 PASHU PATI NATH SINGH pashupatinathsingh111@gmail.com 9565969000
63 PARIMAL KUMAR MAHATO parimalk1975@gmail.com 8002349300
64 Sanjit Kumar satpathy satpathysanjit7722@gmail.com 9178492425
65 Dr. Madhumita Debnath debnathmadhumita@gmail.com 9934169913
66 Preeti panigrahi preeti1998panigrahi@gmail.com 9348900598
67 Prof.satish kumar satishkumar852166@gmail.com 8521660595
68 Smt.Nutana Dass dassnutan@gmail.com 9778336354
69 Rupa Prashar rupaparasar012345@gmail.com 7654970139
70 PRADEEP ORAM pradeeporam033@gmail.com 8093293225
71 Babita Kumari babitasingh04070@gmail.com 9110100064
72 Satyendra  Kumar Singh satyendrasingh1605@gmail.com 8318422175
73 Dr.Ranjan Kumar swain swainranjan0@mail.com 9437155135
74 Dr Rajesh  Kumar Singh Singhrajeshkumar323@gmail.com 9801031236
75 Dr. Karuna drkarunadhn@gmail.com 7903067960
76 NEELAM KUMARI nilusinghansh@gmail.com 7667974633
77 Prof. Anil Kumar sah anilkumarsah301173@gmail.com 9973657188
78 Dillip Kumar Pramanik dillip.pramanik@gmail.com 9438455660
79 Prof.Ram Krishna Mahato ramkrishnamahato@gmail.com 9905302930
80 Dr. Md. Hasin Akhtar dmhakhtar@gmail.com 9470383735
81 GUDDU KUMAR guddukumar814@gmail.com 9304202458
82 MAHENDRA SINGH msingh71985@gmail.com 9450882365
83 ROHITA KUMAR DASH rkd.sivananda@gmail.com 9437331812
84 Dr. M.Bairagi Subudhi mbsubudhi@gmail.com 9437790566
85 Rajendra Kumar rajulovek53@gmail.com 9576924334
86 Nikhat praween nikhatprawee@gmail.com 7667283913
87 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Jha hnsraac@gmail.com 7631020952
88 Awadhesh Kundan akundan1970@gmail.com 6205700308
89 Anurag Gan anurag6161@gmail.com 9658839922
90 Dr.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA dr.sks1971@gmail.com 9450790185
91 Dr Rajesh  Kumar  Singh, Asstt Prof and Head Deptt of Sociology, BDA College Pichhri, Bermo  Bokaro. Singhrajeshkumar323@gmail.com 9801031236
92 Dr. Ranjan Kumar swain swainranjan0@gmail.com 9437155135
93 Prof.Manoj Kumar Tiwari manojtiwar76@gmail.com 7277751765
94 Vishal Mangaraj vishalmangaraj11862@gmail.com 8847853754
95 Dhaneshwar Mahto dhaneshwarmahto358@gmail.com 9470187792
96 Dilip Kumar Sinha dilipkumarsinha81@gmail.com 9835388845
97 GUDDU KUMAR guddukumar814@gmail.com 9304202458
98 GANESH KUMAR raj516kuma@gmail.com 7050057700
99 Dr.Vijay Kumar Singh dr.vijay3636@gmail.com 9471173636

100 NAGINA KUMARI gk8003189@gmail.com 7050057700
101 Dr. Ranjan Kumar swain swainranjan0@mail.com 9437155135
102 Aphreen khatoon alamshahzad0577@gmail.com 9315824077
103 Harshit Barnwal harshit25074@gmail.com 7004125144



104 Dr Muni Lal Thakur munilalthakur02@gmail.com 9934398859
105 Dr. Ravindra Kumar Singh rksinghbda@gmail.com 9431323969
106 DR.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA dr.sks1971@gmail.com 9450790185
107 Md Nayeem Ansari mdnayeemansari40@gmail.com 9939188789
108 ANAND KUMAR TIWARI tiwarianand61@gmail.com 8809656698
109 PASHU PATI NATH SINGH pashupatinathsingh111@gmail.com 9565969000
110 Pradeepta Ku pradhan pradeeptapradhan2@gmail.com 9937550107
111 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Verma jkverma41162@gmail.com 9.19E+11
112 Bhrigunath Chaubey panditbnc@gmail.com 8840635789
113 Niranjana Gupta deepa00897@gmail.com 9955300897
114 Vikash Kumar Tiwari vikashtiwari965@gmail.com 7781887892
115 Prof  T Nayak taleshwarnayak1964@gmail.com 8210524602
116 RAM PRASAD KUMBHAKAR kumbhakarramprasad@gmail.com 9507656754
117 Shivangi dshivangijha2020@gmail.com 7488688505
118 Geeta njali maharana Geetanjalimaharana781@gmail.com 7894413829
119 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Jha hnsraac@gmail.com 7631020952
120 Dr. Rajesh kumar Yadav drrajeshkryadav@gmail.com 7004568367
121 Dinesh kumar pndey dkpandeylbm@gmail.com 9931049576
122 DR.TRIYUGI NARAIN dr.triyugi54321@gmail.com 6394841362
123 Dr R K Das principal.jubileecollege@gmail.com 9431923796
124 Dinesh Chandra srivastava dsrivastava80@rediffmail.com 9648003309
125 Kamal Nayan Singh singhkamalnayan069@gmail.com 7004856870
126 Epili Bidyadhar Dora dorabidya143@gmail.com 637000153/
127 Ajay kumar ajaylbc15@gmail.com 9771804956
128 Sunil singh sunilsinghbtps@gmail.com 7004278089
129 Ranjan Gouda ranjan123gouda@gmail.com 7873051922
130 Dr.Sweta Bharti bhartisweta56@gmail.com 8083990970
131 Rahat jehan rahatjehan51@gmail.com 9113446617
132 Dr. Ashok Kumar pramodhscl11@gmail.com 9835346898
133 Dr.AMIT KUMAR SINGH amitkumar82815@gmail.com 9835143665
134 Sasmita panda pandasasmita@gmail.com 9348218956
135 Dr. Vikas Kumar Srivastava vikassrivastavav4@gmail.com 6386681202
136 Sibani Barad sibanibarad1996@gmail.com 8917431496
137 KISHOR KUMAR PANDEY kishorkumarpandey11@gmail.com 7021175089
138 Saroj kumar Sinha drsarojksinha137@gmail.com 9934326997
139 Rajesh Kar rkarbengali@gmail.com 9614366946
140 Sangeeta Kumari kmsangeeta123aa@gmail.com 9102486331
141 Dr. M.Bairagi Subudhi mbsubudhi@gmail.com 9437790565
142 PROF. NEPAL MAHTO nepalmahto2187@gmail.com 9905719704
143 PROF.NEPAL MAHTO nepalmahto2187@gmail.com 9905719704
144 Mr SATISH KUMAR MAHAPATRA satishkmahapatra@gmail.com 9937711748
145 Hasina panda hasinapanda@gmail.com 7854896203
146 Hasina panda hasinapanda@gmail.com 7854896203
147 Dibyarani Tripathy divyaranitripathy2015@gmail.com 8249098671
148 JAYANTA  KUMAR  PRADHAN jayantakumarpradhan06@gmail.com 9861201047
149 Vikash Kumar Tiwari vikashtiwari965@gmail.com 7781887892
150 Amulya Kumar  Pradhan amulyakanti@gmail.com 9438065743
151 BHOLESWAR PRADHAN bspindia5@gmail.com 9337005771
152 DR.TRIYUGI NARAIN dr.triyugi54321@gmail.com 6394841362
153 Lakshmi Narayan lnr200163@gmail.com 7352027906
154 Prof. JANARDAN PRASAD SINGH jpsingh298@gmail.com 9471173627
155 Dr. Renuka Poddar drrenukapoddar@gmail.com 8340264055



156 Nikhat Praween nikhatprawee@gmail.com 7667283913
157 Prof Shankar Thakur shankarthakur234@gmail.com 7004336085
158 Mozaffar Hussain mozaffarhussain1250@gmail.com 9534041250
159 JEETENDRA KUMAR JKNANAND96@GMAIL.COM 9128705080
160 ANNAPURNA JHA annapurnajha@gmail.com 7209841836
161 Dr Muni Lal Thakur munilalthakur02@gmail.com 9934398859
162 Madhab Chandra Rabha mcrabha.rabha@gmail.com 9191561541
163 Ashok Kumar sarangi pplmkgc@gmail.com 9437771435
164 KAHNU CHARANA PADHY Kanhuanglo2@gmail.com 9337934053
165 Rahat jehan rahatjehan51@gmail.com 9113446617
166 Kamal Nayan Singh singhkamalnayan069@gmail.com 7004856870
167 Dr. Ranjan Kumar Sharma ranjansharma_71@yahoo.com 8757530175
168 PROF BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA bkgupta252@gmail.com
169 Pro Om Prakash Nilendu nilendurnm69@gmail.com 9097606290
170 Bijaya Kumar Sahoo bijaysahoo396@gmail.com 9437096396
171 Basudeo Prasad Mandal kumararun111.ism@gmail.com 7061921241
172 Pawan Kumar pankaj pawanpankaj2@hotmail.com 9708924542
173 Namita Dandasena namitadandasena63@gmail.com 9437434338
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